41.04MBF  
190.51CBM  168LOGS

SCALING METHOD: SCRIBNER DECIMAL C

DIAMETER: 8"+           AVERAGE LENGTH: 26'+

TOTAL Container Number

47CONTAINERS

BSIU9409928

EGHU9655721

EGSU1251413

EITU1884147

EITU9261360

EITU9288139

TIIU4497970

TOTAL PAY SAY USD FORTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
AND TWELVE DOLLARS ONLY Total： $43,112.00

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A.
PAY THIS
AMOUNT